Bureau of Land Management
ldaho State Office
Competitive Geothermal Lease Sale Results Summary
Twin Falls District Office,Bruneau Field Office
Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Total Number of Parcels Posted in Original Sale Notice:
Total Number of Acres Posted in Original Sale Notice:
Total Number of Parcels Protested:

Total number of Acres Protested:

Total Number of Protests Received on the Sale:

Total Number of Parcels Removed as a Result of Protests:

Total Number of Parcels Removed for Other Reasons:
Total Number of Parcels Offered (Day of Sale):

Total Number of Acres Offered (Day of Sale):

Total Number of Registered Bidders:

Total Number of Parcels Receiving Bids:

Total Number of Acres Receiving Bids:

Total Sum of High Bids:

High Bid Per Parcel:

High Bid Per Acre:

Total Receipts:

19
70642.510
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11

17

68367.080
$1,171,850.00
$316,890.00
$70.00
$1,311,996.00





