Bureau of Land Management Idaho State Office Competitive Geothermal Lease Sale Results Summary Twin Falls District Office,Bruneau Field Office Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Total Number of Parcels Posted in Original Sale Notice:	19
Total Number of Acres Posted in Original Sale Notice:	70642.510
Total Number of Parcels Protested:	0
Total number of Acres Protested:	0
Total Number of Protests Received on the Sale:	0
Total Number of Parcels Removed as a Result of Protests:	0
Total Number of Parcels Removed for Other Reasons:	0
Total Number of Parcels Offered (Day of Sale):	18
Total Number of Acres Offered (Day of Sale):	70642.510
Total Number of Registered Bidders:	11
Total Number of Parcels Receiving Bids:	17
Total Number of Acres Receiving Bids:	68367.080
Total Sum of High Bids:	\$1,171,850.00
High Bid Per Parcel:	\$316,890.00
High Bid Per Acre:	\$70.00
Total Receipts:	\$1,311,996.00